Refund Policy for Garbhsanskar Guru App

We understand that sometimes unforeseen circumstances may arise that may require a refund of the one-time course activation charges for the Garbhsanskar Guru app subscription. However, please note that our policy is not to provide refunds for the one-time course activation charges, as these charges are non-refundable.

In exceptional circumstances, and at our sole discretion, we may consider providing a refund after deducting applicable taxes, commissions paid to channel partners, transaction charges, service usage charges, and any other related expenses.

If you have a valid and genuine reason for requesting a refund, you must submit a written request to garbhsanskarguru@gmail.com. We will carefully evaluate your request and determine if a refund is possible, subject to approval from our management. Please note that a refund is not a matter of right, and we reserve the right to deny any refund request at our sole discretion.

Please note that the availability and nature of any refund will depend on your specific circumstances and the discretion of Garbhsanskar Guru app management. We may not be able to offer a refund in every case, and any such refund will be provided at our sole discretion.

Alternatively, in certain exceptional circumstances, we may offer an alternative service or product in place of the refund. This will depend on your specific circumstances and the discretion of Garbhsanskar Guru app management.

We appreciate your understanding and cooperation in this matter. Thank you for choosing Garbhsanskar Guru app as your preferred choice for prenatal education.